CPK-HF-35
high-frequency limit level sensors
elimination of buildups and foam on the electrode
designed for reliable limit sensing of the level height of wide-ranging fluids,
mashed and paste like materials
resistant to adhesion of viscous and sticky media
replacement of a vibrating level sensor
unique material type recognition function „Medium window“

Level meters
CPK-HF-35N – – ––
ORDER CODE
type of electrode:
1B : insulated electrode (PEEK, O-ring NBR), not for process connection Cl34, Cl50
11B : insulated electrode (PEEK, O-ring NBR) - extended version, not for process connection G¾, M27,
Cl34, Cl50
1E : insulated electrode (PEEK, O-ring EPDM), not for process connection Cl34, Cl50
11E : insulated electrode (PEEK, O-ring EPDM) - extended version, not for process connection G¾, M27,
Cl34, Cl50
1V : insulated electrode (PEEK, O-ring Viton), not for process connection Cl34, Cl50
11V : insulated electrode (PEEK, O-ring Viton) - extended version, not for process connection G¾, M27,
Cl34, Cl50
2 : insulated electrode (PTFE, without O-ring)
21 : insulated electrode (PTFE, without O-ring) - extended version, not for process connection G¾, M27,
Cl34, Cl50
type of output:
P : PNP (open collector)
PD : PNP (open collector) with diagnostic
connection method:
A : stainless steel compression gland (+ cable length)
B : plastic threaded cable gland (+ cable length)
C : connector (socket not included with sensor, recommended
type see: accessories)
D : nickel-plated brass threaded cable gland (+ cable length)
V : plastic cable gland with spiral (+ cable length)
H : plastic cable gland for protective hose (+ cable length)
process connection:
G1/2 : pipe thread G ½"
G3/4 : pipe thread G ¾", not for 11B, 11E, 11V and 21
M27 : metric thread M27x2, not for 11B, 11E, 11V and 21
Cl34 : Tri-clamp (ø 34 mm), only for 2
Cl50 : Tri-clamp (ø 50,5 mm), only for 2
cable length in [m]
–
CPK-HF-35N - 2 - C l50- P - B - K5
CORRECT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLES
(2) ; (Cl50)  process connection; (P) PNP (open collector) output; insulated electrode (PTFE, without O-ring) Tri-clamp (ø 50,5 mm)
(B) plastic threaded cable gland; (K5) cable length 5 m.